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Dealings in securities by an associate of a director

In compliance with paragraph 3.63 of the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, shareholders are hereby
notified that an associate of a director of the Company has acquired Ascendis Health shares. Details

of the dealings are as follows:

Name of Director:
Designation:
Name and relationship of associate:

Nature of transaction:
Class of securities:
Extent of interest:
Clearance to deal:

Date of transaction:
Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:

Volume weighted average price per share:

Number of securities:
Total value of securities:

Bryanston
14 April 2020
Sponsor

QUESLCO

CORPORATE ADVISORY

Questco Corporate Advisory Proprietary Limited

Bharti Harie
Non-Executive Director
Bharti Harie Trust of which the director is a
beneficiary

On-market purchase
Ordinary shares
Indirect beneficial

Yes

09 April 2020

R1.51

R1.39

R1.43534

75 000

R107 650.20



