Ascendis Health Limited (Registration number 2008/005856/06) (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) Share code: ASC ISIN: ZAE000185005 ("Ascendis Health" or "the Company")



Dealings in securities by an associate of a director

In compliance with paragraph 3.63 of the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, shareholders are hereby notified that an associate of a director of the Company has acquired Ascendis Health shares. Details of the dealings are as follows:

Name of Director: Designation: Name and relationship of associate:	Bharti Harie Non-Executive Director Bharti Harie Trust of which the director is a
	beneficiary
Nature of transaction:	On-market purchase
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Extent of interest:	Indirect beneficial
Clearance to deal:	Yes
Date of transaction:	09 April 2020
Highest price per share:	R1.51
Lowest price per share:	R1.39
Volume weighted average price per share:	R1.43534
Number of securities:	75 000
Total value of securities:	R107 650.20

Bryanston 14 April 2020

Sponsor



Questco Corporate Advisory Proprietary Limited